
1st. 2nd. 3rd. 4th. 5th.
$ els. $ ds. % ds. $ c/s. $ e/«.
. 2.50 1.50 | 1.00 j

3.00 2.00 1.00
3.00 2.00 1.50 1.00
2.00 1.50 1.00

62 Lawton Blackberries—Best dish...............
63. Fruit—Basket of various sorts.................
04. Melons—Best and richest flavored...............
05.
00. Figs—Best display

4 00

-i —Best Water 1.00

VEGETABLES.
3.00 2.00 i 1.00 

...I 3.00 2.00 1.501
2 00. 1.50 1.00 0.75
2.00 1.50 1.00 , 0.76
1.50 1.00

| 1.50 1.00 0.75 !

4.0067. Cauliflowers—Four heads.....................
68 Cabbage—Two heads Winter...............

Red..................
Savoy ............

71. Brussells Sprouts—Two stalks........
72. Scotch Kale—Two heads ...........
73. Celery__Largest and best blanched

white ................................ .
74 » —Six roots, Red............. ■ • •,.......... •■•••*
15. Beets—Darkest and best-formed six roots........

« __Best variety for table use........................
77. Turnips—Six roots......................... .....................
78. Tomatoes—Six sorts............... .. ...........
79 » —Best twelve......... ...............................
80. Carrots—Twelve Early Horn,.............
8j. n —Twelve Long Red........ ................ ..
82. Parsnips—Twelve table.....................................
83. Onions—Best four sorts, six of each........
84 Fee Plants—Best four sorts, six of each........
or, n ii —Best and heaviest Purple............
“g „ ii _ h -< “ White.............

87. Salsafy—Best twelve roots...........................
88. Corn—Best and greatest collection.................
89. « —Best six ears sweet..................................
90. Squashes—Two Canada......................................
97 ii —Collection..........................................

—Winter...............................................
93. Pumpkins—Two Yellow...... ...................... 7.00
94. Vegetable Marrow-Two specimens.................. ; j 50
95. Mushrooms—Basket cultivated ............................  ^'oo ; ^ ^
96. Potatoes—Table, six varieties, sjx of each......... 2.00 ^ Q ^
97. Beans—Collection, fit for table use..................... • 0 75
98. Sweet Herbs-Collection............. • 7 ■••• lou '
99. Vegetables—For any new variety, suitable tor 

the table

69.
1170.

six roots,
1.50 1.00 0.75 

2 00 1.50 i 1.00 0.75
2,00 ; 1.50 j 1.00 0.76 

. 1.50 I 1.00 j 0.75 
1.50 LOO 0.75 
2.00 1 1.50 1 1.00 0.75
1.50 ! 1.00 I 0.75
7.50 1.00 0.75
1.50 ! 1.00 0.75
1.50 | 1.00 0.75 I 
3.01 j 2.00 1.50 
2.00 1.50 1.00

2.00

76.

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.50 1.00 
2.00 I 150 
2.00 1.50 
2.00 ! 1.50 1.00 
3.00 ■ 2.00 1.00 
1.50 LOO 
2 00 1.50 1.00 0.75

0.75 1

1.00 0.75 
1.00 0.75

0.25
1192.

1.00
7.00 0.75

2.00 1.50 1.00

AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS.
4.00 3.00 2.00

j 4.00 3.00 2.00
j 3.00 2.00 1.00 
i 2.00 , 1.00

100. Wheat—Two bushels Winter, with a sheaf.
101. » — “ “ Spring,
102. Barley—Two minots, with a sheaf.............
103. Rve—Two minots, with a sheaf......................

4th. 5th.
$ ctt. $ dt.

1.00
0.75

1.001.50
0.75
1.00
1.00
0.75
0.75
1.50
0.75
0.75
2.00 1.00

0.501.00
0.75

1.002.00
1.00
0.50

2.00

0 50

1.001

I 3.00
1.502.00)

1.00I

1.00)
3.00 I 2.001

2.-'0 1.00»

2.00, 100a
0 3.00 2.00
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